
Josephson Workshop 

 

Preliminary date: 7.‐8. July, plan on 2 days 

Name Affiliation Mail telephone status 
Christian Gross University of 

Heidelberg 
cgross@kip.uni-heidelberg.de  confirmed 

Julian Grond University of Graz julian.grond@uni-graz.at +43 316 380 5242 confirmed 
Luca Pezzé Université Paris Sud luca.pezze@u-psud.fr  confirmed 
Alex Gottlieb Wolfgang Pauli Inst. 

Vienna 
alex@alexgottlieb.com  confirmed 

Armin Scrinzki Technical University 
Vienna 

scrinzi@tuwien.ac.at  Not responded 

Hanns-Christoph 
Nägerl 

University of 
Innsbruck 

Christoph.Naegerl@uibk.ac.at  confirmed  

Thomas Betz Technical University 
Vienna 

betz@ati.ac.at  confirmed 

Augusto Smerzi University of Trento smerzi@science.unitn.it  confirmed 
Igor Lesanovsky University of 

Nottingham 
igor.lesanovsky@nottingham.ac.uk  confirmed 

Igor Mazets Technical University 
Vienna / WPI 

igor.mazets@gmail.com  confiremd 

Joseph Thywissen University of Toronto jht@physics.utoronto.ca  tentative 
Nicolas Didier LPMMC grenoble nicolas.didier@grenoble.cnrs.fr  confirmed 
Fabrice Gerbier ENS Paris fabrice.gerbier@lkb.ens.fr  confirmed 
Jakob Reichel ENS Paris jakob.reichel@ens.fr  Confirmed  
Philippe Treutlein LMU Munich philipp.treutlein@physik.lmu.de  Confirmed  
Jerome Esteve ENS Paris   Not responded 
Nir Bar Gil Weizmann Institut Nir.Bar-gill@weizmann.ac.il  confirmed 
         
         

 

Co‐Funding: all travel money on EU‐SCALA network 



 

Time   Tuesday, 7.7.2009   Wednesday, 8.7.2009 

9:00   Welcome    

9:30   Talk 1   Talk 10  

10:00   Talk 2   Talk 11  

10:30   Coffee break   Coffee break  

11:00   Talk 3   Talk 12  

11:30   Talk 4   Talk 13  

12:00   Talk 5   Talk 14  

12:30  

13:00  

13:30  

Lunch break   Lunch break  

14:00   Talk 6   Talk 15  

14:30   Talk 7   Talk 16  

15:00   Coffee break   Coffee break  

15:30  Talk 8  

16:00   Talk 9  

Round table / summary  

     

     

19:00   Social Dinner    



     

 


